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68484 Mutton Hollow Rd

Bridgeport, Ohio 43912
Phone: 740-238-2103
Fax:

Email: info@smashmultimedia.com
Website: www.smashweddings.net

CLIENT RECEIPT
Event ID:

Receipt Date: Wednesday March 31, 2021

Account Name:
Address:< /span>

Email:

Primary Phone:

Secondary Phone:

Service Description:
Event Type/Name:

Event Date:

Event Package:

Package Add-On's Selected:

Overtime:
Travel Fees:
Coupons:

Package Discount:

Total Discount:

Total Service Fee:

Balance Due:

Balance Due Date:

West Virginia Northern Community College
1704 Market Street Wheeling WV 26003
pmarker @wvncc.edu

Corporate and Public Events - Campus Light Up WVNCC (New

Martinsville)
5/14/2021

Wireless RGBAW LED PAR Fixture
Lighting Technician

$0.00

$41.60

$426.60 Custom Package Discount
$0.00

$426.60

$895.00

$895.00

Qty:
Qty:
Qty:
Qty:
Qty:
Qty:
Qty:
Qty:
Qty:
Qty:
Qty:
Qty:
Qty:
Qty:
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$0.00
$1,200.00
$80.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00



Payments Made to Date:

Payment Date Amount of Payment Description of Payment Memo

Total Payments: $0.00

THANK YOU FOR YOUR PAYMENT!



